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Nancy Barbour 

The Law Office of Nancy Barbour 

PO Box 1034 

Londonderry, NH 03053 

Telephone: (978) 606-7385 

nbarbour@nablaw.net  

 

James Baron 

The Law Office of James Baron 

9 Spring St. 

Waltham, MA  02451 

Telephone: (781) 209-1166 

jbaron@lawbaron.com  

 

Tracy A. Bernson, Esq., CWLS 

340 Central Ave. 

Suite 305 

Dover, NH 03820 

tracy@seacoastlawfirm.com  

 

Michael R. Chamberlain 

Law Offices of Michael Chamberlain 

75 Pleasant Street 

Manchester, NH 03101 

Telephone:  (603) 622-3784 

mike.chamberlain@moorecenter.org  

 

Briana M. Coakley 

Coakley & Hyde, PLLC 

154 Maplewood Avenue 

P.O. Box 6590 

Portsmouth, NH 03802-6590 

Telephone: 603-319-1731 

bcoakley@coakleyhyde.com  
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Disability Rights Center – NH 

64 North Main St., Suite 2, 3
rd

 Floor 

Concord, NH 03302-4913 

Phone: (603)228-0432 

TDD: (603)228-0432/(800)834-1721 (toll-free) 

Fax: (603)225-2077 

E-mail: advocacy@drcnh.org 

Web: www.drcnh.org 

Executive Director: Amy B. Messer AmyM@drcnh.org  

 

Kathleen M. Dwyer, Esq. 

Dwyer, Donovan & Pendleton 

313 Miller Avenue  

Portsmouth, NH 03801 

Telephone:  (603) 498-2126 or 433-7040 
dwyerlaw@live.com  

 

Sean T. Goguen 

The Law Office of Sean T. Goguen 

623 Main St, Woburn, MA 01801  

(781)938-0304 

stglaw@comcast.net  

 

Karen E. Hewes 

EdLaw New England 

50 Bridge Street, Suite 203 

Manchester, NH 03102 

Telephone: (603) 695-6557 

kehewes@edlawne.com 

 

Theresa Kraft 

Of Counsel 

EdLaw New England, PLLC 

50 Bridge St., Suite 203 

Manchester, NH 03101 

(603)695-6557 

tkraft@edlawne.com 

Frank McDonough 

Law Office of Francis J. McDonough, Jr., PLLC 

21 Buttonwood Drive 

Hollis, NH 03049 

603-340-5292 

law@fjmcdonough.com 

admitted in NH and MA 
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Erin A. McKeag 

McKeag Law, PLLC 

16 Broad St., Suite 3 

Nashua, NH 03064 

603-722-4313 

info@mckeaglawnh.com 

 

Richard L. O’Meara 

Murray, Plumb & Murray 

PO Box 9785 

Portland, ME  04104 

(207) 773-5651 

romeara@mpmlaw.com  

 

Gregory R. Van Buiten, Esq. 

EdLaw New England 

8 Access Road 

Milton, VT 05468 

Telephone: (802)-893-0777 

gvanbuiten@edlawne.com  

 
Note:  This list does not purport to be comprehensive or entirely up-to-date.  Nor does the inclusion or 

exclusion of anyone imply a positive or negative of recommendation.  This list is offered solely as a public 

service.  The N.H. Bar Association (telephone 603-224-6942) also has a lawyer referral service that may 

include attorneys interesting in representing parents in special education cases. 

mailto:info@mckeaglawnh.com
mailto:romeara@mpmlaw.com
mailto:gvanbuiten@edlawne.com

